Shut off valve
HEE-1/8-D-MINI-24
Part number: 165068
General operating condition
Data sheet
Feature Value
Symbol 00991008
Operating pressure 0.25 MPa ... 1.6 MPa
Operating pressure 2.5 bar ... 16 bar
Lap Overlap
Coil characteristics 24 V DC: 2.5 W
Permissible voltage fluctuations +/- 10 %
Operating medium Compressed air as per ISO 8573-1:2010 [7:4:4]
Inert gas
Information on operating and pilot media Operation with oil lubrication possible (required for further use)
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
LABS (PWIS) conformity VDMA24364-B1/B2-L
Air quality class at the output Compressed air as per ISO 8573-1:2010 [7:4:4]
Inert gas
Electrical connection Form C
Plug
as per DIN EN 175301-803
8/8/24 - Subject to change - Festo SE & Co. KG 1/1